Description of Goods AmountPerRateQuantityHSN/SAC

1 Plain MDF Board - A.Grade - 4.6 MM 32,224.00SQ.FT10.6095 NO44111200
PLAIN (3,040 SQ.FT)

Total 32,224.00

INSURANCE ON SALE 25-26 16.11

OUTPUT CGST 2,901.61

OUTPUT SGST 2,901.61

ROUND OFF (-)0.33

Total 38,043.0095 NO

Amount In Words : INR Thirty Eight Thousand Forty Three Only

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

44111200 5,803.222,901.619%2,901.619%32,240.11
Total 5,803.222,901.612,901.6132,240.11

Bank Details:
Bank Name : THE FEDERAL BANK LTD CC

A/C No. : 14555500007080
Branch :